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VERBAL LIVE SESSIONS CALENDAR –  APR 22, 2017 BATCH 

 

 Time Zone Conversion: Please note all times are in Pacific Time Zone. Use a time converter 
to convert session start times to other time zones. 

o 7:00 a.m. Pacific = 7:30 p.m. Indian Standard Time 
 All Verbal Live Prep students will receive reminders before each session. 

 Session Calendar: Please note that the session calendar can be viewed by clicking here. 
You can also import this calendar to MS Outlook or other calendar application. 

o All sessions typically last 120 minutes (2 hours) with the exception of the Verbal 
Workshop which will last > 3 hours. 

S.No Session Name Day Date Session Time 
1 CR1 - Inference Saturday Apr 22 7:00 a.m. 
2 CR2 – Pre-thinking and Argument Structure Sunday Apr 23 7:00 a.m. 
3 CR3 – Evaluate Saturday Apr 29 7:00 a.m. 
4 CR4 – Strengthen Sunday Apr 30 7:00 a.m. 
5 CR5 – Weaken Sunday Apr 30 9:00 a.m. 
6 CR6 – Bold Face Saturday May 06 7:00 a.m. 
7 SC1 – How to Approach SC Saturday May 13 7:00 a.m. 
8 SC2 – Solving SC Questions with Verb Errors Sunday May 14 7:00 a.m. 
9 SC3 – Parallelism Saturday May 20 7:00 a.m. 

10 SC4 – Modifiers Sunday May 21 7:00 a.m. 
11 RC1 -  Efficient Reading and Comprehension Saturday May 27 7:00 a.m. 
12 RC2 Session Sunday May 28 7:00 a.m. 
13 Verbal Workshop Saturday Jun 03 7:00 a.m. 

https://app.smartsheet.com/b/publish?EQBCT=2be99eb41cda4e2cab99d4d0f5a4f122

